| L160001 | 99847 |
|--|---|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 500291941445 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | FILED MIR HARY OF STATE AND FILENDA |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 500291941445 11/03/1601006017 **55.00 |
| Office Use Only | S Warren NOV 06 2015 |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 4, 2016

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: AGBC LLC Ref. Number: L16000199847

We have received your document for AGBC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The amendment form does not contain any information to be updated.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00023759

| | INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666 |
|----|--|
| | WALK IN |
| | PICK UP: $1//3$ |
| 囟 | CERTIFIED COPY |
| | РНОТОСОРУ |
| | CUS |
| цХ | FILING <u>Amendment Stakment of correc</u> |
| _ | AGBC LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) |
| _ | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) |
| - | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) |
| - | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) |
| - | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) |
| - | (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) |

| | STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR |
|--|---|
| | FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY |
| Pursua | nt to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document. |
| <u>FIRS</u> | : The name of the limited liability company is: AGBC_LLC |
| | |
| <u>SECO</u> | ND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L16000199847 |
| THIR | D: Document to be corrected is: Articles of Organization |
| | (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT |
| x | Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: |
| | The effective date of the LLC is the date of filing of the |
| | Articles of Organization - 10313016 |
| | OR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: |
| | |
| | OR EN T |
| | The electronic transmission of the record was defective. |
| | Signature of Authorized Representative Date? |
| Signatı accepti | are of new registered agent, if applicable : (NOTE: if correcting the registered agent, the the registered agent must sign ng the designation). |
| l hereb provisi obligat reflect | egistered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: y accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ions of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing change. |

--

Registered Agent's Signature

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

- · · · · ·